IV Dubocica Kup

Leskovac, 28/4/2018

Disciplina 1 Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28/04/2018 - 10:00 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 15
3 STANKOVIC, Djordje 03 Dubocica NT
4 MITIC, Bogdan 10  Sveti Nikola NT
5 MALINOVSKI, Andrej 08 Plivacki Sportski Klub Oktopod NT
Grupa 2 od 15
1 IVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Napredak NT
2 MILOVIC, Uro$ 10 Crnica NT
3 CVETKOVIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica NT
4 LICINA, Kaid 09 Plivacki Sportski Klub Oktopod NT
5 DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor NT
6 VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 NT
7 DYULGEROQV, Nikolay 10  Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
Grupa 3 od 15
1 PETROVIC, Luka 06 Dubocica NT
2 MARINKOVIC, Uros 03 Dubocica NT
3 NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PkBeta NT
4 METODIEV, Kristiyan 10 Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev NT
5 NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica NT
6 TOMAC, David 07 Crnica NT
7 SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica NT
8 PANCIC, Jovan 07  Sveti Sava NT
Grupa 4 od 15
1 RISTEVSKI, Stefan 03  Plivacki Sportski Klub Oktopod NT
2 IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 NT
3 JOVANOVIC, Sava 08 Dubocica NT
4 JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak NT
5 JANKOVIC, Bogdan 09 Sveti Nikola NT
6 STOJANOVIC, Kosta 06  Sveti Nikola NT
7 JOVANOVIC, Nemanja 06 Sveti Sava NT
8 RISTIC, Nikodije 06 Dubocica NT
Grupa 5 od 15
1 POPOQVIC, Dusan 09 Bor 2:13.06
2 TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Pk Beta 1:56.00
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 1:52.62
4 UDIC, Aleksa 10 Bor 1:50.71
5 JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 1:52.54
6 COKOVSKI, Jovan 10 Rasina 1:55.72
7 KRZANOVIC, Matea 09 Bor 1:56.05
8 TASIC, Dimitrije 08  Sveti Nikola NT
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IV Dubocica Kup
Leskovac, 28/4/2018

Disciplina 1, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 15

1 BUKLEVSKI, Viktor

2 STEFANOVIC, Viktor

3 DJURDJEVIC, Pavle

4 ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka

6 MILUNOVIC, Strahinja

7 ILIEV, Leonel

8 SAVIC, Lazar

Grupa 7 od 15

1 STOJKOVIC, Bratislav
2 PENIC, Andrija

3 PAVLOVIC, Lazar

4 PALANGETIC, Mihajlo
5 VELKOVSKI, Nikola

6 KOLACEVSKI, Ogen
7 MICIC, David

8 ARSIC, Nemanja

Grupa 8 od 15

ANDREEV, Darijan
STANKOVIC, llija
MISIC, Relja
SRETENOVIC, Pavle
MANASIC, Aleksa
STEVIC, Ognjen
SEKOVSKI, Oliver
SMILJKOVIC, Luka

A WNPEP

5
6
7
8

Grupa 9 od 15

1 DZOPALIC, David

2 TZAREVSKI, Ivan

3 STOJANOVIC, Luka
4 JOVANOVIC, Nikola
5 NIKOLIC, Dusan

6 DENIC, Dusan

7 DENKOVIC, Nemanja
8 MILADINOVIC, Veljko

Grupa 10 od 15

1 GANIC, Pavle

2 SHOPOV, Petar

3 MITIC, Petar
JOVANOVIC, Bogdan
SAVIC, Mladen
STOJANOSKI, Damjan
PETKOVIC, Petar
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
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Pk Beta

Pirat

Radnicki 1969
Mladost
Leskovac
Mladost

Pk Beta

Bor

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje
Pk Beta

Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Pk Beta
Dubocica
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Pirat

Pk Beta
Dubocica

Rasina

Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Leskovac

Dubocica

Napredak

Dubocica

Crnica

Napredak

Dubocica

Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Sveti Nikola

Crnica

Nis 2005

Pk Beta

Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005

1:47.00
1:44.06
1:42.55
1:40.25
1:41.25
1:43.28
1:46.00
1:50.68

1:39.69
1:36.56
1:35.64
1:33.91
1:35.35
1:35.94
1:39.57
1:39.92

1:32.20
1:32.18
1:31.47
1:29.09
1:31.28
1:32.14
1:32.19
1:33.73

1:27.30
1:27.00
1:25.53
1:23.98
1:24.42
1:26.13
1:27.00
1:27.79

1:21.86
1:21.00
1:19.92
1:18.80
1:19.21
1:20.83
1:21.78
1:23.97
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IV Dubocica Kup
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Disciplina 1, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 15

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
MILENOVIC, Mateja
RADMANOVAC, Luka
JOVIC, Filip
BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
MARINKOVIC, Vuk
DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
STEFANOVIC, Vladimir

Grupa 12 od 15

O~NO O WN -

JOVIC, Djordje
STANKOVIC, Djordje
MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
DJEKIC, Pavle
DJEKIC, Filip

NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
FILOVSKI, Lazar

Grupa 13 od 15

O~NO O WN P

ZIVKOVIC, Nikola
TRIPKOVIC, Lazar
MITEVSKI, Filip
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
VALJAREVIC, Djordje
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
PAVLOVIC, Darko
PENIC, Aleksa

Grupa 14 od 15

O~NO O WN -

MILENKOVIC, Marko
JANKOVIC, Luka
JEVTIC, Viktor
STANKOVIC, Djordje
IVKOVIC, Sava
GANIC, Veliko
FILIPOVIC, Nemanja
STEVANOVIC, Marko

Grupa 15 od 15

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

MILENOVIC, Nikola
BOSKOVSKI, Andrea
DANEV, Marko
ZIVKOVIC, Lazar
PESIC, Bratislav
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
KOCIC, llija
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije

09 Leskovac
08 Napredak
05 Napredak
06 Leskovac
08 PkBeta

09 Dubocica
06  Sveti Nikola
05 Sveti Nikola

04 Leskovac

05 Dubocica
07 Pirat
06 Dubocica
03 Dubocica
06 Pirat
06 Dubocica

07 Napredak

04  Napredak

03 Rasina

02 PkBeta

05 Leskovac

05 Rasina

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
05 Dubocica

04 Nis 2005

03 Dubocica

05 Napredak
01 Napredak

04 Dubocica
01 Napredak
03 Dubocica
03 Crnica

04  Napredak

02 Dubocica

01 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje

99  Napredak

01 Nis 2005
03 Dubocica
00 Crnica
02 Nis 2005

03 Napredak

1:18.33
1:17.72
1:17.62
1:15.96
1:16.57
1:17.71
1:18.17
1:18.64

1:15.07
1:13.04
1:12.12
1:10.91
1:11.34
1:12.96
1:14.51
1:15.17

1:09.03
1:06.89
1:06.00
1:04.38
1:05.39
1:06.15
1:07.32
1:09.82

1:03.55
1:02.96
1:02.58
1:00.20
1:01.67
1:02.77
1:03.06
1:04.10

58.74
57.22
56.38
55.94
55.99
57.21
58.42
59.00
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